Rifle & Pistol Club Ine. orpci.org —
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FRIENDS of the NRA...

BENEFIT MATCH

ARA .22 RIMFIRE.....

BENCHREST

BULLSEYE PISTOL...

(not NRA approved)

IPSC PISTOL............

MULTI-GUN.............

(1,20r 3 gun)

STEEL CHALLENGE..

.22 (Rimfire) Tac Rifle...

June 18, Activities & Side Match@9:00AM-3:00PM Contact: Jerry Poynter (270)684-7962
USPSA Match Register@9:00\Match@10:00AM Contact: Gary Welborn (270)322-9451

LApr 23, May 21, June 25, July 16, Aug 27, Sept 17, Oct 15

Register@8:00\Match@9:00AM Contact: Gerald Higdon (270) 689-9888

Apr 2, May 7, June 4, July 2, Aug 6, Sept 3, Oct 1, Nov 5

Register@8:00\Match@9:00AM Contact: Tim Meserve (270)27-6865 or (270)927-6642

.Mar 19, Apr 16, May XX, June 18, July 16, Aug 13 (2 Sat),

Sept 17, Oct 15, Nov 19
Register@9:00\Match@10:00AM Contact: Gary Welborn (270) 322-9451

.(Fri, Apr 8 &%r Sat, Apr 9), (Fri, May 13 &/%r Sat, May 14),
(Fri, June 10 &/r Sat), June 11, (Fri, Sept 9 &/r Sat, Sept 10),

(Fri, Oct 7 &/or Sat, Oct 8), Register@9:00\Match@10:00AM
Contact: Gary Welborn (270) 322-9451

Apr 3, May 1. June 5, July 3, Aug 7, Sept 4, Oct 2,
Register@9:00\Match@10:00 AM Contact: Bob Sanders (270)316-6966 or
Don Slusher (270)952-3695

TBA, Register@9:00\Match@10:00AM Contact: Gary Welborn (270) 322-9451

4-H SHOOTING.......... 4-H Marksman 2nd & 4th Sat. For Time & Location Contact:Trevor Scott
SPORTS (270)316-8378

MISC MATCHES..........Intro to Shooting Sports Mini-Match, 22 (Rimfire) Silhouette, TBA
MISC. EVENTS........... Club Meetings -TBA.

Annual Dinner-Apr 12"@6:30PM, Old Hickory Bar-B-Q(Washington Ave.)

RANGE CLOSED TO PRACTICE: Local Law Enforcement Trainine—TBA
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Log on www.orpci.org for info. and match results. Schedule is subject to change as events are added or cancelled during the
year. Call contacts to verify events.



